
General Description 
 
Fiber Termination Box provides a high density           

wall-mounted solution for next generation networks, 
which aims to provide and manage maximum numbers 
of fiber termination in a limited space. It is normally 
installed outdoor and wall-mounted. 

Features 

 Waterproof design with IP*65 protection level 

 Integrated with splice cassette and cable            

management tools 

 Manage small and large quantities of fiber with a 

high packing density 

 Easy to maintain and extend the capacity 

 Fiber bend radius control more than 40mm 

 Suitable for the fusion splice or mechanical splice 

 Capacity of fiber up to 48 ports 

 FC or SC are both available 

 1*8 or 1*4 PLC Splitter can be installed as an option 

 Efficient cable management 

 Burglar-proof padlock 

 48 ports cable entrance for drop cable 

ORDERING INFORMATION 

EXAMPLE : FTB-ABS-36SCU1 

Physical Parameter 

Dimensions  (mm) LxWxH 420x320x130 (36&48 ports) 

Material ABS+PC 

Color White 

Empty Weight 4.5kg 

Fully Loaded Weight 7.3kg 

 
Standard Configuration 

 Splice cassette and 

cable management 
tools 

 Installation nuts and 

bolts 

 Protective sleeves 

 Hose clamps 

 Rubber seal for cable 

entrance 

  
Optional Configuration 

 FBT Splitter 

PIGTAIL  

1 1m, G.657A1, LSZH 

2 1m, G.657A2, LSZH 

3 1m, G.657A1, PVC 

4 1m, G.657A2, LPVC 

N No Pigtail 

CU FTB-ABS- 

ADAPTOR 

SCU SC/UPC 

SCA SC/APC 

LCU LC/UPC 

LCA LC/APC 

0 Others  

CU 

Capacity 

36 36 ports 

48 48 ports 

CU 
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FIBER TERMINATION BOX (ABS) 36-48 Ports 


